



Freedom of Information Request FOI1713

Request:

What is the total amount of money that North Tyneside Council has generated through parking fines each year since 2010?

Submitted on 11/09/19.

Response:

What is the total amount of money that North Tyneside Council has generated through parking fines each year since 2010?

The income generated by the Civil Enforcement Officers is not broken down by categories. Therefore, the figures below are for all income that is generated through parking fines, bus lane contraventions, blue badge contraventions.

10/11 - £448,959.81 11/12 - £420,899.31 12/13 - £418,341.55 13/14 - £448,878.68 14/15 - £470,660.74 15/16 - £655,054.73 16/17 - £939,579.85 17/18 - £651,607.41 18/19 - £852,681.41 19/20 (up to 16th September) - £466,030.49